Coastal Georgia (GA) (12-12, 5-11) -vs- Keiser (19-8, 12-4)
02/22/25 at West Palm Beach, Fla.

Date: 02/22/25 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’g‘: dg;\%gfg"lo Coastal Georgia (GA) 15] 15|  19] 10] 59

Site: West Palm Beach, Fla. Keiser 14 24 14 15 67

Coastal Georgia (GA) 59

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

02 Peyton Shafer * 19 5-8 0-0 2-2 1-4 5 3 2 5 0 2 12

25 Tyler Butler e 31 4-13 0-0 1-4 6-5 11 4 3 0 4 0 9

11 Morgon Webb * 34 2-10 2-8 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 4 0 0 6

05 Taylor Gardner i 34 2-7 1-5 0-0 0-3 3 1 3 1 0 1 5

10  Ali Stone * 10 2-5 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 5

04 Jasmin Worsley 27  3-7 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 4 3 1 0 0 6

03 Bre Fowler 13  2-6 2-5 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 6

01 Iesha Rhodin 16 2-3 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 0 5

13  Maylei Noreika 8 1-4 1-2 0-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

44  Gracie Hearon 8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 1 2

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 24-64 8-24 3-8 15-24 39 15 15 15 4 4 59

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-15 46.67 % 1-4 25.00 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 6-16 37.50 % 3-9 33.33% 0-2 0.00 %

3rd Quarter 8-16 50.00 % 3-6 50.00 % 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 3-17 17.65% 1-5 20.00 % 3-6 50.00 %

Total 24-64 37.5% 8-24 33.3% 3-8 37.5%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 2

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 22 Largest Lead: 9 1st-04:47

Keiser 67

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

05 Elliana Schaefer * 30 7-16 4-8 2-2 1-4 5 0 2 1 0 2 20

22  Elise Ellison =3 30 5-8 0-0 6-8 4-5 9 2 0 1 1 1 16

10  Mimmi Hahne * 25  2-5 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 2 2 4 0 0 4

12 Mahiro Oyama =3 25  1-7 1-4 0-0 1-2 3 2 5 0 0 1 3

34 Jasmyn Hale * 22 1-7 0-2 1-2 1-2 3 0 3 1 1 1 3

24  Avrie Schmidt 20 3-4 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 8

03 Caidyn Cannon 24 3-8 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 4 3 0 2 7

32 Jade Simpson 18 3-6 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 2 1 1 0 0 6

33 Aly Avrach 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 25-61 8-18 9-12 12-27 39 10 18 11 2 8 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-16 31.25% 2-4 50.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 9-15 60.00 % 4-5 80.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 6-16 37.50 % 1-6 16.67 % 1-2 50.00 %

4th Quarter 5-14 35.71 % 1-3 33.33 % 4-6 66.67 %

Total 25-61 41.0% 8-18 444 % 9-12 75.0%

Technical Fouls: none

Lead Changed: 1 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 8

Points off Turnovers: 22

Scores Tied: 1 times(s)

Bench Points: 21

Points in the Paint: 26
Largest Lead: 12 3rd-
03:15

Fast Break Points: 4



1st Box Score
Coastal Georgia (GA) 15

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Peyton Shafer 6 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 4
25  Tyler Butler 14 3-5 0-0 0-2 2-2 4 1 2 0 3 0 6
11 Morgon Webb 18 0-5 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 3 0 0 0
5 Taylor Gardner 18 2-5 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 5
10  Ali Stone 7 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3
4 Jasmin Worsley 13 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 1 1 0 0 2
Bre Fowler 5 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
1 Iesha Rhodin 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
13  Maylei Noreika 4 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
44  Gracie Hearon 6 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 13-31 4-13 0-2 6-12 18 5 8 7 3 0 30
41.9% 30.8% 0.0%
Keiser 14
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Elliana Schaefer 14 5-10 3-5 2-2 1-1 2 0 1 1 0 1 15
22 Elise Ellison 14 4-5 0-0 2-2 2-2 4 0 0 0 1 1 10
10  Mimmi Hahne 14 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0
12 Mahiro Oyama 11 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 4 0 0 1 0
34  Jasmyn Hale 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
24  Avrie Schmidt 14 3-3 2-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 8
3 Caidyn Cannon 15 2-5 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 1 0 1 5
32 Jade Simpson 8 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0
33  Aly Avrach 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 14-31 6-9 4-4 5-13 18 3 12 3 1 5 38

45.2 % 66.7 % 100.0 %



Coastal Georgia (GA) 15

2nd Box Score

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Peyton Shafer 13 3-6 0-0 2-2 1-3 4 1 1 5 0 2 8
25  Tyler Butler 17 1-8 0-0 1-2 4-3 7 3 1 0 1 0 3
11 Morgon Webb 16 2-5 2-5 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 1 0 0 6
5 Taylor Gardner 16 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 1 0
10  Ali Stone 3 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
4 Jasmin Worsley 14 2-4 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 4 2 0 0 0 4
Bre Fowler 8 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
1 Iesha Rhodin 7 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3
13  Maylei Noreika 4 0-1 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44  Gracie Hearon 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 11-33 4-11 3-6 9-12 21 10 7 8 1 4 29
33.3 % 36.4 % 50.0%
Keiser 24
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Elliana Schaefer 16 2-6 1-3 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 0 0 1 5
22  Elise Ellison 16 1-3 0-0 4-6 2-3 5 2 0 1 0 0 6
10 Mimmi Hahne 11 2-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 4 0 0 4
12 Mahiro Oyama 14 1-5 1-3 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 0 0 0 3
34 Jasmyn Hale 14 1-5 0-2 1-2 0-1 1 0 2 1 1 1 3
24  Avrie Schmidt 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 Caidyn Cannon 9 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 1 2
32 Jade Simpson 10 3-4 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 1 1 0 0 0 6
33  Aly Avrach 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 11-30 2-9 5-8 7-14 21 7 6 8 1 3 29
36.7 % 22.2 % 62.5%



VISITORS: Coastal Georgia (GA)

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Keiser

GOOD LAYUP by SHAFER,PEYTON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by WEBB,MORGON

GOOD LAYUP by BUTLER,TYLER(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by SHAFER,PEYTON

MISS LAYUP by BUTLER,TYLER

REBOUND OFF by BUTLER,TYLER
GOOD 3PTR by STONE,ALI
ASSIST ASSIST by BUTLER, TYLER

REBOUND DEF by GARDNER, TAYLOR
GOOD LAYUP by SHAFER,PEYTON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WEBB,MORGON
MISS 3PTR by WEBB,MORGON

REBOUND DEF by SHAFER,PEYTON
MISS 3PTR by STONE,ALI

BLOCK by BUTLER,TYLER

FOUL by SHAFER,PEYTON
SUB IN by WORSLEY,JASMIN
SUB OUT by STONE,ALI

BLOCK by BUTLER,TYLER

REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,TYLER

GOOD LAYUP by BUTLER,TYLER(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by WORSLEY,JASMIN

FOUL by SHAFER,PEYTON

SUB IN by RHODIN,IESHA

SUB OUT by SHAFER,PEYTON

BLOCK by BUTLER,TYLER
REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,TYLER
TURNOVER by WEBB,MORGON

09:41
09:21

08:50

08:27

08:02
07:45
07:30
07:30

07:24

07:02
06:42
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:31

06:08

06:00

05:56

05:38

05:30
05:16
05:16
05:11
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:08
05:08
04:58
04:58

04:47
04:28
04:28
04:28
04:24
04:24

03:52

2-0

2-2

4-2

7-2

9-2

11-2

V2

V2

V5

V7

V9

MISS LAYUP by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by HALE,JASMYN

TURNOVER by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

BLOCK by ELLISON,ELISE

MISS 3PTR by OYAMA,MAHIRO

TIMEOUT 30s by TEAM
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB IN by SIMPSON,JADE

SUB IN by CANNON,CAIDYN
SUB OUT by ELLISON,ELISE
SUB OUT by OYAMA,MAHIRO
MISS JUMPER by HAHNE,MIMMI

REBOUND DEF by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
MISS 3PTR by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
REBOUND OFF by HALE,JASMYN

MISS LAYUP by HALE,JASMYN

REBOUND DEF by HAHNE,MIMMI
MISS LAYUP by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
REBOUND OFF by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
MISS LAYUP by SIMPSON,JADE

REBOUND OFF by SIMPSON,JADE

SUB IN by AVRACH,ALY

SUB IN by SCHMIDT,AVRIE

SUB OUT by HAHNE,MIMMI

SUB OUT by HALE,JASMYN

MISS LAYUP by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

MISS LAYUP by CANNON,CAIDYN



GOOD LAYUP by BUTLER, TYLER(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by RHODIN,IESHA

SUB IN by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
SUB IN by STONE,ALI

SUB OUT by WEBB,MORGON
SUB OUT by GARDNER, TAYLOR

MISS 3PTR by NOREIKA,MAYLEIL

REBOUND DEF by WORSLEY,JASMIN

MISS JUMPER by STONE,ALI

REBOUND OFF by WORSLEY,JASMIN

MISS LAYUP by WORSLEY,JASMIN

MISS LAYUP by BUTLER, TYLER

GOOD LAYUP by RHODIN,IESHA(in the paint)

FOUL by RHODIN,IESHA

SUB IN by WEBB,MORGON
SUB IN by GARDNER, TAYLOR
SUB IN by HEARON,GRACIE
SUB OUT by BUTLER,TYLER
SUB OUT by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
SUB OUT by STONE,ALI

TURNOVER by HEARON,GRACIE

TURNOVER by WEBB,MORGON

VISITORS: Coastal Georgia (GA)

00:43
00:34

00:09
00:04

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

11-5

13-5

13-7

13-9

15-9

15-10
15-11

15-14

V6

V8

V6

V4

V6

V5
V4

V1

STEAL by AVRACH,ALY
GOOD 3PTR by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
ASSIST ASSIST by AVRACH,ALY

FOUL by CANNON,CAIDYN
TURNOVER by CANNON,CAIDYN

SUB IN by OYAMA,MAHIRO
SUB IN by HAHNE,MIMMI
SUB OUT by CANNON,CAIDYN
SUB OUT by AVRACH,ALY

REBOUND DEF by OYAMA,MAHIRO
MISS LAYUP by HAHNE,MIMMI

FOUL by HAHNE,MIMMI
SUB IN by ELLISON,ELISE
SUB OUT by SIMPSON,JADE

REBOUND DEF by ELLISON,ELISE

GOOI? LAYUP by SCHAEFER, ELLIANA(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by OYAMA,MAHIRO

GOOD JUMPER by SCHMIDT,AVRIE
ASSIST ASSIST by OYAMA,MAHIRO

GOOD FT by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
GOOD FT by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

SUB IN by CANNON,CAIDYN
SUB OUT by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

GOOD 3PTR by SCHMIDT,AVRIE
ASSIST ASSIST by OYAMA,MAHIRO

MISS JUMPER by OYAMA,MAHIRO
REBOUND OFF by ELLISON,ELISE

HOME TEAM: Keiser

SUB IN by HEARON,GRACIE
SUB IN by RHODIN,IESHA
SUB IN by WORSLEY,JASMIN
SUB OUT by BUTLER,TYLER
SUB OUT by SHAFER,PEYTON
SUB OUT by STONE,ALI

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

SUB IN by SCHMIDT,AVRIE



MISS LAYUP by RHODIN,IESHA

REBOUND DEF by WORSLEY,JASMIN
GOOD 3PTR by GARDNER,TAYLOR
ASSIST ASSIST by WEBB,MORGON

GOOD LAYUP by HEARON,GRACIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WORSLEY,JASMIN
TURNOVER by WORSLEY,JASMIN

MISS 3PTR by GARDNER,TAYLOR
REBOUND OFF by WORSLEY,JASMIN
MISS LAYUP by WORSLEY,JASMIN

TURNOVER by HEARON,GRACIE

TIMEOUT 30s by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by GARDNER,TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by STONE,ALI
TURNOVER by STONE,ALI

MISS 3PTR by WEBB,MORGON

FOUL by STONE,ALI
SUB IN by FOWLER,BRE

SUB IN by BUTLER,TYLER
SUB OUT by HEARON,GRACIE
SUB OUT by RHODIN,IESHA

GOOD LAYUP by WORSLEY,JASMIN(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by BUTLER, TYLER

MISS 3PTR by WEBB,MORGON
REBOUND OFF by FOWLER,BRE
TURNOVER by WEBB,MORGON

18-14

18-17

20-17

20-19

20-21

20-23

20-26

20-28
22-28

22-30

V4

V1

V3

V1

H1

H3

H 6

H8
H 6

H8

SUB IN by CANNON,CAIDYN
SUB OUT by HALE,JASMYN
SUB OUT by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

REBOUND DEF by CANNON,CAIDYN
MISS LAYUP by CANNON,CAIDYN

GOOD 3PTR by CANNON,CAIDYN
ASSIST ASSIST by OYAMA,MAHIRO

MISS JUMPER by ELLISON,ELISE

STEAL by OYAMA,MAHIRO
GOOD LAYUP by ELLISON,ELISE(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by HAHNE,MIMMI

REBOUND DEF by HAHNE,MIMMI
GOOD JUMPER by ELLISON,ELISE
ASSIST ASSIST by OYAMA,MAHIRO

STEAL by ELLISON,ELISE
GOOD LAYUP by ELLISON,ELISE(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by CANNON,CAIDYN

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by SCHMIDT,AVRIE
MISS JUMPER by HALE,JASMYN

STEAL by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
GOOD 3PTR by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
ASSIST ASSIST by HAHNE,MIMMI

REBOUND DEF by ELLISON,ELISE

SUB IN by HALE,JASMYN

SUB IN by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

SUB OUT by OYAMA,MAHIRO

SUB OUT by SCHMIDT,AVRIE

GOOD LAYUP by CANNON,CAIDYN(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by ELLISON,ELISE
ASSIST ASSIST by CANNON,CAIDYN

STEAL by CANNON,CAIDYN
SUB IN by SIMPSON,JADE

SUB IN by SCHMIDT,AVRIE
SUB OUT by ELLISON,ELISE
SUB OUT by HAHNE,MIMMI



REBOUND DEF by WORSLEY,JASMIN
MISS 3PTR by FOWLER,BRE

REBOUND DEF by WEBB,MORGON
GOOD JUMPER by GARDNER, TAYLOR

MISS FT by BUTLER,TYLER
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by BUTLER,TYLER
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
SUB OUT by WORSLEY,JASMIN

GOOD 3PTR by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
ASSIST ASSIST by GARDNER, TAYLOR
FOUL by BUTLER,TYLER

GOOD 3PTR by FOWLER,BRE

ASSIST ASSIST by GARDNER, TAYLOR

MISS LAYUP by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
REBOUND OFF by BUTLER, TYLER
MISS 3PTR by GARDNER,TAYLOR

MISS LAYUP by WEBB,MORGON

VISITORS: Coastal Georgia (GA)

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

24-30
24-33

27-33

27-34
27-35
30-35

30-38

H 6
H9

H 6

H7
H8
H5

H8

MISS JUMPER by SIMPSON,JADE

REBOUND DEF by HALE,JASMYN
MISS 3PTR by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

GOOD 3PTR by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
ASSIST ASSIST by CANNON,CAIDYN
FOUL by SIMPSON,JADE

SUB IN by ELLISON,ELISE
SUB OUT by HALE,JASMYN

GOOD FT by ELLISON,ELISE
GOOD FT by ELLISON,ELISE

MISS LAYUP by CANNON,CAIDYN
REBOUND OFF by ELLISON,ELISE
GOOD 3PTR by SCHMIDT,AVRIE
ASSIST ASSIST by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,JADE
TURNOVER by SIMPSON,JADE

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,JADE

HOME TEAM: Keiser

GOOD JUMPER by STONE,ALI
ASSIST ASSIST by SHAFER,PEYTON

FOUL by BUTLER,TYLER

GOOD LAYUP by BUTLER, TYLER(in the paint)

FOUL by SHAFER,PEYTON

REBOUND DEF by STONE,ALI

MISS 3PTR by STONE,ALI

09:47

09:28

09:24
09:21
09:21
09:21
09:10
08:42
08:31
08:27
08:22
08:17
08:04

07:48

32-38

32-40
34-40

H6

H8
H6

MISS LAYUP by HALE,JASMYN
REBOUND OFF by OYAMA,MAHIRO
MISS 3PTR by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
REBOUND OFF by ELLISON,ELISE

SUB IN by SIMPSON,JADE
SUB OUT by ELLISON,ELISE
GOOD LAYUP by SIMPSON,JADE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by HALE,JASMYN
REBOUND OFF by SIMPSON,JADE

MISS 3PTR by OYAMA,MAHIRO
FOUL by OYAMA,MAHIRO
REBOUND DEF by HAHNE,MIMMI

MISS 3PTR by HALE,JASMYN
REBOUND OFF by HAHNE,MIMMI



STEAL by GARDNER,TAYLOR
GOOD LAYUP by SHAFER,PEYTON(in the paint)

STEAL by SHAFER,PEYTON
MISS LAYUP by SHAFER,PEYTON

SUB IN by RHODIN,IESHA
SUB IN by WORSLEY,JASMIN
SUB OUT by SHAFER,PEYTON
SUB OUT by STONE,ALI

TURNOVER by GARDNER,TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,TYLER
MISS 3PTR by WEBB,MORGON

TURNOVER by RHODIN,IESHA

MISS LAYUP by BUTLER, TYLER
REBOUND OFF by WORSLEY,JASMIN

SUB IN by SHAFER,PEYTON

SUB OUT by RHODIN,IESHA

MISS 3PTR by WEBB,MORGON
REBOUND OFF by WORSLEY,JASMIN
MISS LAYUP by WORSLEY,JASMIN
REBOUND OFF by SHAFER,PEYTON
MISS LAYUP by SHAFER,PEYTON

MISS LAYUP by BUTLER, TYLER

FOUL by BUTLER,TYLER

GOOD 3PTR by WEBB,MORGON
ASSIST ASSIST by WORSLEY,JASMIN

REBOUND DEF by SHAFER,PEYTON
GOOD LAYUP by WORSLEY,JASMIN(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by GARDNER, TAYLOR

BLOCK by BUTLER,TYLER

36-40 H4
36-43 H7
36-45 H9
36-47 H11
36-48 H 12
39-48 H9
41-48 H7

TURNOVER by HAHNE,MIMMI

TURNOVER by HALE,JASMYN

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,JADE
TURNOVER by HAHNE,MIMMI

SUB IN by SCHMIDT,AVRIE
SUB IN by CANNON,CAIDYN
SUB OUT by HAHNE,MIMMI
SUB OUT by HALE,JASMYN

STEAL by CANNON,CAIDYN
MISS JUMPER by CANNON,CAIDYN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB IN by ELLISON,ELISE

SUB OUT by OYAMA,MAHIRO
GOOD 3PTR by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
ASSIST ASSIST by SIMPSON,JADE

GOOD LAYUP by CANNON,CAIDYN(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

FOUL by SIMPSON,JADE
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by ELLISON,ELISE
GOOD JUMPER by SIMPSON,JADE
ASSIST ASSIST by CANNON,CAIDYN
FOUL by SCHMIDT,AVRIE

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,JADE
MISS 3PTR by SCHMIDT,AVRIE
REBOUND OFF by ELLISON,ELISE

MISS FT by ELLISON,ELISE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by ELLISON,ELISE
SUB IN by OYAMA,MAHIRO

SUB OUT by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

MISS LAYUP by ELLISON,ELISE

MISS LAYUP by CANNON,CAIDYN



REBOUND DEF by GARDNER, TAYLOR
GOOD LAYUP by SHAFER,PEYTON(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by WEBB,MORGON

TURNOVER by SHAFER,PEYTON
SUB IN by FOWLER,BRE

SUB IN by RHODIN,IESHA

SUB OUT by SHAFER,PEYTON
SUB OUT by GARDNER, TAYLOR

FOUL by WORSLEY,JASMIN
GOOD 3PTR by RHODIN,IESHA
ASSIST ASSIST by BUTLER, TYLER
REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,TYLER

GOOD 3PTR by WEBB,MORGON
ASSIST ASSIST by WORSLEY,JASMIN

VISITORS: Coastal Georgia (GA)

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

43-48

43-50

H5

H7

GOOD LAYUP by ELLISON,ELISE(in the paint)
ASSIST ASSIST by OYAMA,MAHIRO

SUB IN by HALE,JASMYN
SUB IN by HAHNE,MIMMI
SUB OUT by SCHMIDT,AVRIE
SUB OUT by CANNON,CAIDYN

GOOD LAYUP by HAHNE,MIMMI(in the paint)

ASSIST ASSIST by HALE,JASMYN

MISS LAYUP by SIMPSON,JADE

HOME TEAM: Keiser

SUB IN by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
SUB IN by FOWLER,BRE

SUB IN by RHODIN,IESHA

SUB OUT by SHAFER,PEYTON
SUB OUT by STONE,ALI

SUB OUT by GARDNER, TAYLOR

MISS LAYUP by BUTLER, TYLER

GOOD 3PTR by FOWLER,BRE
ASSIST ASSIST by WEBB,MORGON

REBOUND DEF by FOWLER,BRE
SUB IN by SHAFER,PEYTON
SUB IN by HEARON,GRACIE
SUB OUT by BUTLER,TYLER
SUB OUT by RHODIN,IESHA

MISS LAYUP by SHAFER,PEYTON

STEAL by HEARON,GRACIE
TURNOVER by WEBB,MORGON
SUB IN by GARDNER, TAYLOR
SUB OUT by WEBB,MORGON

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:38
09:26

09:16
09:14
09:00

08:48
08:44
08:44
08:44
08:44
08:44
08:44
08:36
08:23
08:22
08:18
08:18
08:18
08:00

07:57

49-54

49-56
52-56

H5

H 7
H4

SUB IN by SIMPSON,JADE
SUB OUT by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
GOOD JUMPER by HAHNE,MIMMI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON,JADE
MISS JUMPER by ELLISON,ELISE
REBOUND OFF by SIMPSON,JADE
GOOD LAYUP by SIMPSON,JADE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by HAHNE,MIMMI

SUB IN by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
SUB OUT by SIMPSON,JADE

REBOUND DEF by ELLISON,ELISE
TURNOVER by HAHNE,MIMMI

MISS JUMPER by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
SUB IN by CANNON,CAIDYN



REBOUND DEF by HEARON,GRACIE
MISS LAYUP by NOREIKA,MAYLEI

REBOUND DEF by GARDNER, TAYLOR
TURNOVER by SHAFER,PEYTON

MISS 3PTR by GARDNER,TAYLOR

SUB IN by BUTLER,TYLER
SUB IN by WORSLEY,JASMIN
SUB OUT by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
SUB OUT by HEARON,GRACIE
TIMEOUT 30s by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by FOWLER,BRE
REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,TYLER
MISS 3PTR by FOWLER,BRE

REBOUND OFF by BUTLER, TYLER
MISS LAYUP by GARDNER,TAYLOR

REBOUND DEF by SHAFER,PEYTON
TURNOVER by SHAFER,PEYTON
FOUL by WORSLEY,JASMIN

REBOUND DEF by SHAFER,PEYTON

GOOD LAYUP by SHAFER,PEYTON(fastbreak)(in the paint)
STEAL by SHAFER,PEYTON

GOOD FT by SHAFER,PEYTON

GOOD FT by SHAFER,PEYTON

SUB IN by WEBB,MORGON
SUB OUT by FOWLER,BRE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by WORSLEY,JASMIN
REBOUND OFF by BUTLER, TYLER
MISS LAYUP by BUTLER, TYLER

TURNOVER by SHAFER,PEYTON

TURNOVER by SHAFER,PEYTON

SUB IN by RHODIN,IESHA

52-59

55-59
56-59

H7

H4
H 3

SUB OUT by HAHNE,MIMMI
MISS JUMPER by HALE,JASMYN

BLOCK by HALE,JASMYN
REBOUND DEF by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
MISS LAYUP by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

STEAL by HALE,JASMYN
GOOD 3PTR by OYAMA,MAHIRO
ASSIST ASSIST by HALE,JASMYN

REBOUND DEF by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
TURNOVER by CANNON,CAIDYN

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by ELLISON,ELISE
MISS LAYUP by OYAMA,MAHIRO

REBOUND DEF by CANNON,CAIDYN
MISS 3PTR by OYAMA,MAHIRO

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA

TURNOVER by CANNON,CAIDYN

FOUL by OYAMA,MAHIRO

SUB IN by HAHNE,MIMMI
SUB OUT by CANNON,CAIDYN
MISS JUMPER by OYAMA,MAHIRO

SUB IN by AVRACH,ALY
SUB OUT by OYAMA,MAHIRO

REBOUND DEF by SCHAEFER, ELLIANA
FOUL by ELLISON,ELISE
TURNOVER by ELLISON,ELISE

GOOD LAYUP by HALE,JASMYN(in the paint)

STEAL by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA
TURNOVER by HAHNE,MIMMI



SUB OUT by SHAFER,PEYTON

MISS LAYUP by BUTLER,TYLER
REBOUND OFF by BUTLER, TYLER
MISS LAYUP by BUTLER,TYLER
REBOUND OFF by RHODIN,IESHA

MISS FT by BUTLER,TYLER

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by BUTLER,TYLER
FOUL by BUTLER,TYLER

GOOD LAYUP by WORSLEY,JASMIN(in the paint)
FOUL by WORSLEY,JASMIN

MISS LAYUP by BUTLER, TYLER
REBOUND OFF by BUTLER, TYLER
MISS 3PTR by WEBB,MORGON
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TIMEOUT FULL by TEAM

SUB IN by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
SUB OUT by BUTLER,TYLER

MISS FT by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by NOREIKA,MAYLEI

FOUL by WEBB,MORGON
SUB IN by STONE,ALI

SUB OUT by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
FOUL by WORSLEY,JASMIN

TIMEOUT 30s by TEAM

SUB IN by FOWLER,BRE
SUB IN by NOREIKA,MAYLEI
SUB OUT by RHODIN,IESHA
SUB OUT by STONE,ALI
MISS 3PTR by FOWLER,BRE

FOUL by GARDNER,TAYLOR

02:21
02:20
02:20
02:05

02:03
02:00
02:00
02:00
01:45
01:45
01:45
01:23
01:05
01:05
01:05
00:48
00:40

00:34
00:33
00:33
00:33
00:21
00:21

00:21
00:12
00:12
00:12
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:07
00:07
00:07

00:07

57-61

57-62
59-62

59-64

59-65
59-66

59-67

H 4

H5
H3

H5

H 6
H7

H8

SUB IN by SCHMIDT,AVRIE
SUB OUT by HALE,JASMYN

FOUL by HAHNE,MIMMI

MISS FT by ELLISON,ELISE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by ELLISON,ELISE

SUB IN by HALE,JASMYN
SUB OUT by SCHMIDT,AVRIE
GOOD LAYUP by SCHAEFER,ELLIANA(in the paint)

FOUL by ELLISON,ELISE

REBOUND DEF by HAHNE,MIMMI

GOOD FT by ELLISON,ELISE
GOOD FT by ELLISON,ELISE

REBOUND DEF by HALE,JASMYN

MISS FT by HALE,JASMYN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by HALE,JASMYN



